
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= HOUSEHOLD BANK; Legal Seq= 0;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199501090000
07531

01/09/1995
03:06:28

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199307200002
12211

199501090000
07561

01/09/1995
03:06:31

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199310280003
37601

199501200000
16781

01/20/1995
11:08:09

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ROSEMORE,
MICHAEL A

199211100002
64091

199505300001
39811

05/30/1995
10:30:49

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

199210010002
18401

199505300001
39821

05/30/1995
10:30:50

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

199209210002
07751

199505300001
39831

05/30/1995
10:30:51

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

199403220000
93391

199505300001
39841

05/30/1995
10:30:52

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

199405200001
62881

199505300001
39911

05/30/1995
10:36:20

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

199308170002
44751

199505300001
39881

05/30/1995
10:36:17

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

199208280001
83731

199505300001
39901

05/30/1995
10:36:19

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

199211090002
61491

199505300001
39891

05/30/1995
10:36:18

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

199211060002
60661

199512050003
46731

12/05/1995
09:03:10

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

199204100000
41151

199512050003
46741

12/05/1995
09:03:12

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

199204100000
41121

199512050003
46771

12/05/1995
09:03:14

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

199512050003
46811

12/05/1995
09:03:18

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

199308120002
39531

199512050003
46821

12/05/1995
09:03:19

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

199307140002
05061

199512050003
46761

12/05/1995
09:03:13

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

199512050003
46751

12/05/1995
09:03:12

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

199512050003
46781

12/05/1995
09:03:15

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP



199512050003
46801

12/05/1995
09:03:17

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

199308130002
40691

199512050003
46791

12/05/1995
09:03:16

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

199309020002
67731

199501090000
07541

01/09/1995
03:06:29

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199308110002
37381

199501090000
07551

01/09/1995
03:06:30

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199401070000
06731

199504100000
91421

04/10/1995
09:48:36

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAPSTEAD
INC

199403100000
78121

199504100000
91411

04/10/1995
09:48:35

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAPSTEAD
INC

199403030000
69471

199504100000
91431

04/10/1995
09:48:37

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAPSTEAD
INC

199403220000
92811

199504110000
92731

04/11/1995
10:11:22

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199307190002
10051

199504110000
92751

04/11/1995
10:11:24

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199311150003
60331

199504110000
92741

04/11/1995
10:11:23

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CO

199311190003
68441

199504110000
92771

04/11/1995
10:11:26

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
MORT CO

199401310000
32651


