Search	Criteria F	ilters Appl	ied: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Date Rec	orded= 19	95; Name	= HOUSE	HOLD BA	NK; Legal	Seq= 0;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199501090000 07531	01/09/1995 03:06:28	HOUSEHOLD BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL MORTGAGE CO					199307200002 12211	
199501090000 07561	01/09/1995 03:06:31	HOUSEHOLD BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL MORTGAGE CO					199310280003 37601	
199501200000 16781	01/20/1995 11:08:09	HOUSEHOLD BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ROSEMORE, MICHAEL A					199211100002 64091	
199505300001 39811	05/30/1995 10:30:49	HOUSEHOLD BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					199210010002 18401	
199505300001 39821	05/30/1995 10:30:50	HOUSEHOLD BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					199209210002 07751	
199505300001 39831	05/30/1995 10:30:51	HOUSEHOLD BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					199403220000 93391	
199505300001 39841	05/30/1995 10:30:52	HOUSEHOLD BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					199405200001 62881	
199505300001 39911	05/30/1995 10:36:20	HOUSEHOLD BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					199308170002 44751	
199505300001 39881	05/30/1995 10:36:17	HOUSEHOLD BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					199208280001 83731	
199505300001 39901	05/30/1995 10:36:19	HOUSEHOLD BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					199211090002 61491	
199505300001 39891	05/30/1995 10:36:18	HOUSEHOLD BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK					199211060002 60661	
199512050003 46731	12/05/1995 09:03:10	HOUSEHOLD BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP					199204100000 41151	
199512050003 46741	12/05/1995 09:03:12	HOUSEHOLD BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP					199204100000 41121	
199512050003 46771	12/05/1995 09:03:14	HOUSEHOLD BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP						
199512050003 46811	12/05/1995 09:03:18	HOUSEHOLD BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP					199308120002 39531	
199512050003 46821	12/05/1995 09:03:19	HOUSEHOLD BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP					199307140002 05061	
199512050003 46761	12/05/1995 09:03:13	HOUSEHOLD BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP						
199512050003 46751	12/05/1995 09:03:12	HOUSEHOLD BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP						
199512050003 46781	12/05/1995 09:03:15	HOUSEHOLD BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP						

199512050003 46801	12/05/1995 09:03:17	HOUSEHOLD BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP			99308130002 0691	
199512050003 46791	12/05/1995 09:03:16	HOUSEHOLD BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP			99309020002 7731	
199501090000 07541	01/09/1995 03:06:29	HOUSEHOLD BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL MORTGAGE CO			99308110002 7381	
199501090000 07551	01/09/1995 03:06:30	HOUSEHOLD BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL MORTGAGE CO			99401070000 06731	
199504100000 91421	04/10/1995 09:48:36	HOUSEHOLD BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAPSTEAD INC			99403100000 8121	
199504100000 91411	04/10/1995 09:48:35	HOUSEHOLD BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAPSTEAD INC			99403030000 9471	
199504100000 91431	04/10/1995 09:48:37	HOUSEHOLD BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAPSTEAD INC			99403220000 2811	
199504110000 92731	04/11/1995 10:11:22	HOUSEHOLD BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL MORTGAGE CO			99307190002 0051	
199504110000 92751	04/11/1995 10:11:24	HOUSEHOLD BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL MORTGAGE CO			99311150003 0331	
199504110000 92741	04/11/1995 10:11:23	HOUSEHOLD BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL MORTGAGE CO			99311190003 8441	
199504110000 92771	04/11/1995 10:11:26	HOUSEHOLD BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL MORT CO			99401310000 2651	